TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PREFACE .. ..
Part I.—OUr NATIVE FORESTS :—
(A.) General remarks ,
Review of dlstrlcts
The indigenous trees of New Zealand
(B.) Detailed descriptions of districts,—
Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke’s Bay
Wellington
Marlborough. .
Nelson
Westland
Canterbury,
Otago
Southland .
(C.) Timbers suitable for coa,chbulldmg a.nd wheelwrlghtmg

Part II.—FOREST-UTILISATION :— .
(A.) Sawmilling methods,—
(1.) In the Kaipara district
(2.) In the Waimarino
(3.) In Westland
(4.) In Southland .
(B.) Medicinal properties of trees and shrubs
(C.) Various processes of seasoning timber,—
(1.) General description of methods
(2.) The Rueping process of creosoting
(3.) The Powell wood process ..
(D.) Miscellaneous methods of utilisation,—
(1.) The wood-pulp industry
(2.) Secondary forest products ..

Part II1.—FOREST-PRESERVATION :—
General remarks
(A.) The necessity for forest-conservation
(B.) Deforestation and its consequences

PaRT IV.—FOREIGN SUPPLIES :—
General remarks .
(A.) Timber-supplies in Europe o
(B.) The timber-supply of the United States
(C.) Canada’s forest wealth and timber industry..
(D.) Forest resources of Australia
(E.) Other sources of supply

PART V.—AFFORESTATION :—
General remarks

(A.)

(B.) Anticipated results . ..

(C.). Notes on the growth of forest-trees in Canterbury
(D.)

(E.) Afforestation in England ..
Photographs :
Maps of forest areas

Results of tree-growing in the State nurseries a.nd plantations ..

Notes on the growing of Australian gum-trees in the Waikato ..

Page.
3

12
15

16
20
24
27
37
41
49
58
61
66
68

69
70
72
74
76

76
78
80

81
83

85
85
93

97
98
99
100
104
107

108
109
111
112
117
118

Throughout report.
At end of report.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

