TABLE OF CONTENTS.

											Pag
	PREFA	CE .		••	•• :	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	3
			UR NATIVE FOR								
		(A.)	General remarks			••		••		• •	6
			Review of distri	icts	• •		• •	• •			12
			The indigenous	trees of 1	New Zeal	and		• •		٠.	15
		(B.)	Detailed descrip	tions of	districts,						
			Auckland								16
			Taranaki								20
			Hawke's Ba	J.	•.•						24
			Wellington	•							27
			Marlborougl								37
			Nelson								41
			Westland								49
			Canterbury,								58
			Otago								61
			Southland								66
		(0.)	Timbers suitable			or and who	•• eelwriaht		•	• •	68
		(0.)	Timbers suitable	TOI COA	on bullan	ig ania with	0014116110	8	• •	• •	. 00
	PART	П.—	Forest-utilisat	TON :		•					
			Sawmilling metl								
		(11.)	(1.) In the		district						69
			(2.) In the	_							70
			(3.) In Wes			••	•		••	•	72
			(4.) In Sout		••		••	••	••	• •	74
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		(TD.)	` '					••	••	• •	76
Assert Services			Medicinal prope				••	••	••	• •	
		(0.)	Various processe								70
in stronger			(1.) General					• •	••	• •	76
taring to			(2.) The Ru				5	• •	••	• •	78
4. 4.4 1			(3.) The Po				• •	• •	••	• •	80
		(D.)	Miscellaneous m								63
			(1.) The wo				• •	• •	• •	٠.	81
			(2.) Seconda	ry fores	t product	s	••.	• •	• •	. • •	83
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	D	TTT	-Forest-preser								
	PART	111.—									85
		/ A \	General remarks			tion	••	• •	• •	• •	85
a selet i			The necessity fo				••	• •	• •	• •	93
		(B.)	Deforestation as	ia its co	nsequenc	es	• •	• •	•••	• •	93
118 20	PART	TV.—	FOREIGN SUPPL	TES:							
a de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición	TANI	_ , ,	General remarks								97
1 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1		/ A ` \	Timber-supplies		ne	•		•			98
			The timber-supp			States	••	••	••	• •	99
								••	•	••	100
and the first			Canada's forest			or mausor,	/ · ·	• •	••	• •	104
			Forest resources			• •			• •	• •	
at a solution		(E:)	Other sources of	supply	• • •	••	••	• •	• •	• •	107
	PADT	v	Afforestation :								
- 4	LANI		General remarks								108
		(A.)	Results of tree-g		n the Ste	ta nurgari	as and nle	 antations	••	••	109
		` '	Anticipated resu				-		••	••	111
		, ,			forest tre	oe in Can	tarhury	••	• •	• •	112
* .* *			Notes on the gr					Waikata	••	••	
	· ."	` '	Notes on the gro	9		ու gam-rre	өз ш ше		••	••	117
	inst .	` '.	Afforestation in	England		. ••	• •		le e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		118
	Photog	_		• •	. • •	• •	• •		hroughou	_	-
	Maps	of for	est areas				• •	• •	At end	ot re	port.